
食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance.

アレルギー物質を含んでいる場合、下記のマークで表示しております。（アレルギー表示は特定原材料8品目のみ表示）
Any foods and beverages which include allergens would be indicated by following icons.

卵 ／ Egg 乳成分 ／ Milk 小麦 ／ Wheat そば／ Buckwheat 落花生 ／ Peanut エビ／ Shrimp カニ／ Crabくるみ ／ Walnut

5:00 pm -  11:30 pm

ライトスナックメニ ュー

5:00 pm -  11:30 pm

デ ザ ートメニ ュー

Light Snack Menu

Dessert Menu

海老せんべいとナッツ盛り合わせ

チョコレート盛り合わせ

オリーブ5種盛り合わせ

レーズンバター クラッカー添え

ビーフジャーキー

チーズ盛り合わせ ハーフ

Assorted Seafood Crackers and Nuts

Assorted Chocolates

Assorted Olives

Raisin Butter with Crackers

Beef Jerky

Assorted Cheese Half

¥1,650

2,500

1,400

1,800

2,100

1,700

フルーツ盛り合わせ
Assorted Fresh Fruits ¥2,950

20250701



※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

5:30 pm-8:30 pm

中 国 料 理
Chinese Dishes

Three Kinds of Cold Appetizers

Steamed Yúchi Dumplings

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings

Steamed Fish Roe Dumplings

Spring Rolls

Chinese Barbecued Pork

Hot and Sour Pickles of Vegetables

¥3,200

1,800

1,600

1,600

1,000

3,100

1,400

冷菜3種盛り合わせ

ふかひれ入り蒸し餃子

広東風海老蒸し餃子

飛び子のせ焼売

春捲き

広東風叉焼

野菜の辛子甘酢漬け

（4個） 

（4個） 

（4個） 

（2本）

（4 Pieces） 

（4 Pieces） 

（4 Pieces） 

（2 Rolls） 
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食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。
If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance.

アレルギー物質を含んでいる場合、下記のマークで表示しております。（アレルギー表示は特定原材料8品目のみ表示）
Any foods and beverages which include allergens would be indicated by following icons.

卵 ／ Egg 乳成分 ／ Milk 小麦 ／ Wheat そば／ Buckwheat 落花生 ／ Peanut エビ／ Shrimp カニ／ Crabくるみ ／ Walnut

5:00 pm -  10:00 pm

ダイニングメニ ュー
Dining Menu

¥2,950

2,950

14,700

2,000

2,100

1,700

3,050

1,750

2,950

Assorted Smoked

Raw Ham and Salami

Caviar!Plate

Vegetable Sticks

Chef's Salad

Assorted Cheese

Assorted Dry Fruits

Assorted Fresh Fruits

燻製盛り合わせ

生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ グリッシーニ添え

キャヴィアプレート

ベジタブルスティック

シェフズサラダ

チーズ盛り合わせ

ドライフルーツ盛り合わせ

フルーツ盛り合わせ

Half

Full
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※料金は、税金等を含む総額表示です。 Our prices are shown in total which include tax and other fees.

5:00 pm -  10:00 pm

ダイニングメニ ュー
Dining Menu

Pork Pate de Campagne

Fried Chicken

Assorted Sausages

Fish and Chips

Mixed Sandwich

Marriott Burger

Croque Monsieur

シェフおすすめ Chef’s Recommend

豚肉のパテドカンパーニュ

フライドチキン

ソーセージ盛り合わせ

フィッシュアンドチップス

ミックスサンドウィッチ

マリオットバーガー

クロック ムッシュ

Beef Fillet Cutlet Sandwich

Blue Cheese Pizza with Nuts and Dry Fig

3,500

2,200

ビーフフィレカツ サンドウィッチ

ブルーチーズとナッツ、ドライイチジクのピザ

¥2,200

2,000

2,200

1,700

2,100

2,550

1,900
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