LIGHT SNACK MENU

5:00 pm - 11:30 pm

Assorted Seafood Crackers and Nuts 海老せんべいとナッツ盛り合わせ		¥1,650
Assorted Chocolates チョコレート盛り合わせ		2,500
Assorted Olives オリーブ5種盛り合わせ		1,400
Raisin Butter with Crackers レーズンバター クラッカー添え		1,800
Beef Jerky ビーフジャーキー		2,100
Assorted Cheese Half チーズ盛り合わせ ハーフ	(1)	1,700

DESSERT MENU

5:00 pm - 11:30 pm

Assorted Fresh Fruits ¥2,950 フルーツ盛り合わせ

20250701

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。

If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance.

アレルギー物質を含んでいる場合、下記のマークで表示しております。(アレルギー表示は特定原材料8品目のみ表示) Any foods and beverages which include allergens would be indicated by following icons.

●卵/Egg 🜓乳成分/Milk 🛂小麦/Wheat 🔼 そば/Buckwheat 🛂 落花生/Peanut 🚳 くるみ/Walnut 🗸 エビ/Shrimp 💟 カニ/Crab

CHINESE DISHES 中国料理

5:30 pm – 8:30 pm

Three Kinds of Cold Appetizers 冷菜3種盛り合わせ		並	¥3,200
Steamed Yúchi Dumplings ふかひれ入り蒸し餃子	(4 Pieces) (4個)		1,800
Steamed Shrimp Dumplings 広東風海老蒸し餃子	(4 Pieces) (4個)		1,600
Steamed Fish Roe Dumplings 飛び子のせ焼売	(4 Pieces) (4個)	*0	1,600
Spring Rolls 春捲き	(2 Rolls) (2本)		1,000
Chinese Barbecued Pork 広東風叉焼		**	3,100
Hot and Sour Pickles of Vegetable 野菜の辛子甘酢漬け	S		1,400

20250701

DINING MENU ダイニングメニュー

5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Assorted Smoked 燻製盛り合わせ	1 2 ¥2,950
Raw Ham and Salami 生ハムとサラミ盛り合わせ グリッシーニ添え	
Caviar Plate キャヴィアプレート	14,700
Vegetable Sticks ベジタブルスティック	2,000
Chef's Salad シェフズサラダ	2,100
Assorted Cheese チーズ盛り合わせ	Half 1,700 Full 3,050
Assorted Dry Fruits ドライフルーツ盛り合わせ	1,750
Assorted Fresh Fruits フルーツ盛り合わせ	2,950

20250701

食物アレルギーがございましたら、予め係員にお申し付けくださいませ。

If you have any food allergies, please do not hesitate to let us know in advance.

アレルギー物質を含んでいる場合、下記のマークで表示しております。(アレルギー表示は特定原材料8品目のみ表示) Any foods and beverages which include allergens would be indicated by following icons.

● 卵/Egg | ●乳成分/Milk | 割小麦/Wheat | 丛そば/Buckwheat | ■落花生/Peanut | ●くるみ/Walnut | ●エビ/Shrimp | ●カニ/Crab

5:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Pork Pate de Campagne 豚肉のパテドカンパーニュ	\$ \$ ¥2,200
Fried Chicken フライドチキン	\$ 2,000
Assorted Sausages ソーセージ盛り合わせ	2,200
Fish and Chips フィッシュアンドチップス	1,700
Mixed Sandwich ミックスサンドウィッチ	2,100
Marriott Burger マリオットバーガー	2,550
Croque Monsieur クロック ムッシュ	1,900

-シェフおすすめ Chef's Recommend -

Beef Fillet Cutlet Sandwich	3,500
ビーフフィレカツ サンドウィッチ	
Blue Cheese Pizza with Nuts and Dry Fig ブルーチーズとナッツ、ドライイチジクのピザ	2,200

20250701